
North-North Zone Grade 8 Boys Basketball Schedule – 2023/24 
First team is the HOME team 

 
Mon. Dec. 4

th
 
 

ADSS vs Highlands Gaglardi vs Vanier Isfeld vs Cumberland  Southgate vs Brooks Phoenix vs Lake Trail 

 

Mon. Dec. 11
th

  
Highland vs Vanier ADSS vs Lake Trail Brooks vs Phoenix Southgate vs Cumberland Isfeld vs Gaglardi 

 
Mon. Dec 18

th
  

Cumberland vs Phoenix  Lake Trail vs Brooks ADSS vs Vanier  Highland vs Isfeld Gaglardi v Southgate 

 
Mon. Jan. 8

th
  

Phoenix vs Gaglardi Southgate vs Highland Vanier vs Isfeld  Brooks vs ADSS   Cumberland vs Lake Trail 

 
Mon. Jan. 15

th
 

 Vanier vs Southgate  Phoenix vs Highland Lake Trail vs Gaglardi Brooks vs Cumberland Isfeld vs ADSS 

  
Mon. Jan. 22

nd
  

ADSS vs Cumberland Gaglardi vs Brooks  Highland vs Lake Trail Vanier vs Phoenix Isfeld vs Southgate 

 

Mon. Jan. 29
th

  
Southgate vs ADSS Phoenix vs Isfeld Vanier vs Lake Trail Highland vs Brooks Cumberland vs Gaglardi 

 

Mon. Feb. 5
th

  
Phoenix vs Southgate Gaglardi vs ADSS Highland vs Cumberland Vanier vs Brooks Isfeld vs Lake Trail 

 
Mon. Feb. 12

th
  

ADSS vs Phoenix Brooks vs Isfeld Cumberland vs Vanier Lake Trail vs Southgate Highland vs Gaglardi 

 
 

Mon. Feb. 19
th 

FAMILY DAY NO GAMES 
 

Important points to note: Senior students or competent adults to referee. 
 -Game are Mondays and start at 3:30 pm  
 

Championships are February 23/24 at: 
 Contact 
 
 

 


